UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		Doc#: 1532718027 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough				
A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Barbara Lenio - 215-631-9151		Cook	County Rea	corder of Deeds		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Date:	: 11/23/2015	09:30 AM Pg: 1 c	of 3	
Barbara.Lenio@opco.com SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1				
Barbara Lenio Oppenheimer Multifamily Housing & Ho Inc. 1180 Welsh Road. Suite 210 North Wales, PA 12454	- 7					
		THE ABOV	E SPACE IS F	OR FILING OFFICE HS	E ONLY	
104810003		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filled [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filler attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Deptor's name in item 13				
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fin inci ig Statement Statement	identified above is terminated w	vith respect to the security	interest(s) of S	ecured Party authorizing t	his Termination	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigne For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicates a sign of the partial assignment.	cate affected collateral in Item 8	3				
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	nt identified above with respect	to the security interest(s)	of Secured Par	ty authorizing this Continu	ation Statement is	
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0/					
	ND Check on c these three bo					
is Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b and item 7	a or 7b and item 7c. I 17:	DD name: Comp a or 7b, <u>and</u> item		e: Give record nam in item 6a or 6b	
URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ormation Change - provide city o	ne name (6a or 6b)				
6b. INDIVICUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA			DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	t or Party Information Change - provide or	nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7u) (use ∈ (a	ct, full name; do not o	omit, modify, or abbreviate any par	t of the Debtor's name)	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			7/-			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			- '&			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				O _{/x} .	SUFFIX	
MAILING ADDRESS	СІТҮ		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe	es: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE O	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
Indicate collateral:						
The state of the s	NG THIS AMENDMENT: Pro and provide name of authorizing	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or Debtor	9b) (name of As:	signor, if this is an Assignm	ent)	
e. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Oppenheimer Multifamily Housing	and provide name or authorizing	Deptor	9b) (name of As:	signor, if this is an Assignm		
The state of the s	and provide name or authorizing	ance, Inc.		signor, if this is an Assignm NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	

1532718027 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN LLOWINSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDUN	Λ			
11. 1	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on 4104816063]				
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 of 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	Oppenheimer Multifamily Housing & Heal					
OR	Finance, Inc. 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	\triangleright					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAM'.					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITU L(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	IISE ONI V		
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing struer ent (Name of a current Debone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name of a current Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name of a current Debtor name)	tor of record required for inde eviate any part of the Debtor's	xing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item			
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Glenbridge Real Estate & Development LL		,			
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descript	ion of real astate:			
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral Is filed as a second in the second collateral covers as extracted collateral Is filed as a second in the second in		8333 W Niles, I	Glen Bridge Nursing & Rehab Centre 8333 West Golf Road Niles, IL 60714 USA			
	MISCELL ANEOLIS:	r icase s	see attached Legal Description			

1532718027 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

THAT PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE NORTH LINE OF SAID NORTHEAST 4 OF SECTION 14, (BEING THE CENTERLINE OF GOLF ROAD) AND THE WEST LINE OF BLOCK 3 IN SUPERIOR COURT COMMISSIONER'S DIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST 4 OF THE NORTHEAST 4 AND PART OF THE NORTHEAST 4 OF THE NORTHWEST 4 OF SAID SECTION 14; THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID BLOCK 3, A DISTANCE OF 512.6 FEET; THENCE WEST ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF BLOCK 4 IN SAID SUPERIOR COURT COMMISSIONER'S DIVISON, A DISTANCE OF 115.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID BLOCK 3, A DISTANCE OF 512.60 FEET TO A POINT ON THE NORTH LINE OF THE NORTHEAST 4 OF SAID SECTION 14; THENCE EAST ALONG SAID NORTH: LINE OF SAID NORTHEAST 4 TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 09-14-200-029 09-14-200-032

Addum: 8333 Golf Road Niles 12 609